DATE

1/3/2018

1/8/2018

1/9/2018

1/10/2018

1/10/2018

1/12/2018

1/17/2018

1/17/2018

1/23/2018

1/24/2018

1/24/2018

1/24/2018

1/25/2018

1/26/2018

1/29/2018

1/30/2018

1/31/2018

1/31/2018

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
January 2018

MEETING NAME

CCTA Planning Committee
Groundbreaking for County Building
Board of Supervisors Meeting

Walnut Creek Oversight Board Meeting
Airport Committee

MTC/ABAG Legislation Committee
BAAQMD Board Retreat

CCTA Authority Board Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Budget and Finance
Committee

Pleasant Hill State of the City
Concord Oversight Board Meeting
BAAQMD Mobile Soource Committee
Clayton Oversight Meeting

Walnut Creek State of the City

Board of Supervisors Retreat Meeting

LOCATION PURPOSE

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Concord Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
San Ramon Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Concord Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Clayton Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Community Outreach

Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items

CCCSWA Standing Personal Committee Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Intermediate Town Hall

Walnut Creek Community Outreach



