Supervisor Karen Mitchoff January 2018

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
1/3/2018	CCTA Planning Committee	Walnut Creel	c Decisions on agenda items
1/8/2018	Groundbreaking for County Building	Martinez	Community Outreach
1/9/2018	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
1/10/2018	Walnut Creek Oversight Board Meeting	Walnut Creel	c Decisions on agenda items
1/10/2018	Airport Committee	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
1/12/2018	MTC/ABAG Legislation Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
1/17/2018	BAAQMD Board Retreat	San Ramon	Decisions on agenda items
1/17/2018	CCTA Authority Board Meeting	Walnut Creel	CDecisions on agenda items
1/23/2018	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
1/24/2018	BAAQMD Budget and Finance Committee	San Francisc Decisions on agenda it	
1/24/2018	Pleasant Hill State of the City	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
1/24/2018	Concord Oversight Board Meeting	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
1/25/2018	BAAQMD Mobile Soource Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
1/26/2018	Clayton Oversight Meeting	Clayton	Decisions on agenda items
1/29/2018	Walnut Creek State of the City	Walnut Creel	c Community Outreach
1/30/2018	Board of Supervisors Retreat Meeting	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
1/31/2018	CCCSWA Standing Personal Committee Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items		
1/31/2018	Walnut Creek Intermediate Town Hall	Walnut Creel	k Community Outreach